
 
 

 

Registered Electrical Consultant 

Company Name Primary Consultant Official Contact No. Official Email Address 
Alliance Mep (Sarawak) Sdn Bhd Siow Jat Shern 0 19 8895045 ameps@alliancemep.com 
Alpha Beta Jp Sdn. Bhd. Lim Chat Ming 0 16 8850453 alphabetahf@gmail.com 
APK Engineering Consult Sdn Bhd Kuan Jew Xun 0 19 8575159 apkengconsult@gmail.com 
Azmar Engineers Sdn Bhd Prashobh Kumar Karunakaran 0 19 8896667 azmarengineers@gmail.com 
Ele Consultant Lam Siew Onn 0 13 8089055 emepc@hotmail.com 
Epsilon Jurutera Perunding (S) Sdn. Bhd. Ir Anthony Ngu Tung Woo 0 16 8577902 epsilon.jp@gmail.com 
GT Planning Consultant Teng Kin Tai 0 16 8634388 tkt5487@gmail.com 
Integras Konsult Sdn Bhd Tan Teng Lee 0 13 8096518 integraskonsult@gmail.com 
Jabatan Kerja Raya Sarawak Wong Siong Shyong 0 19 8882304 JKRHQelectbranchL16@gmail.com 
JKR Bahagian Sri Aman Ling Swee Heng 0 19 8564350 sweeheng.lsh@gmail.com 
JKR Sarawak, Bahagian Betong Brad Schumann Anak Taka 0 16 8642257 brad@sarawak.gov.my 
JPSPEC Sdn Bhd Soo Thang Wah 0 19 8860575 humandept10@gmail.com 
Jurutenaga Kuasa Gemilang Sdn Bhd Tan Boon Hua 0 19 8589826 Jtkg.2022@gmail.com 
Jurutera Azan Bersekutu Sdn Bhd Ir. Abang Husaini Bin Abang Hussin 0 19 8162563 juruteraazan@gmail.com 
Jurutera Iriaz Sdn Bhd Ir. Bobby A/K Anyan 0 13 8117670 juruterairiaz@gmail.com 
Jurutera JSW Sdn. Bhd. Wong Siong Ung 0 12 2298536 juruterajsw@gmail.com 
Jurutera M&E Konsult (Sarawak) Sdn Bhd Lee Chong Teik 0 12 8095288 jmeksb@gmail.com 
Jurutera Perunding Geon Sdn Bhd Simon Law Kim Hui 0 19 8862696 john@juruterageon.com 
Jurutera Perunding Mel Vanyssa Emylda Anak Mid 0 19 8188879 jpmel.e002@gmail.com 
Jurutera SNS Sdn Bhd Abang Affendi Bin Abang Taha 0 13 8247041 snsmujur@gmail.com 
Konsortium Bumi Consultants And 
Services Sdn Bhd Janang Anak Bungsu 

0 19 8860575 jbungsu@gmail.com 

Kraft Engineering Consultants Sdn Bhd Wong Leong Teck 0 16 8603030 kraft.engr1@gmail.com 
KTA (Sarawak) Sdn Bhd Sim Boon Hiong , Dennis 0 19 8566888 kta.sarawak@gmail.com 
Lee, Hon & Associate(M) Chai Chon Hon 0 19 8263266 leehonassociate@gmail.com 
M.E.C Engineering Technologies Sdn Bhd Abdul Yazid Bin Sabang 0 12 8863286 sebemban.mec@gmail.com 



 
 

Mega Jati Consult (Sarawak) Sdn Bhd Ir. Andy Lawrence 0 19 8590909 mjcsengineer@outlook.com 
MMSB (Sarawak) Sdn Bhd Valan�ne Abell 0 19 8543590 valantine@mmsbconsult.com.my 
Naq Associates Sdn Bhd Abg Marani Bin Abg Busut 0 16 8642257 naq.associates@gmail.com 
Optimal Plus Enterprise Ting Ching Huong 0 17 2108417 dtingch@yahoo.com 
PEMS Konsult Sdn Bhd Bong Joon Fah 0 13 8278039 pem1989@gmail.com 
Perunding AJ Eksklusif Sdn Bhd Ir. Abang Jemat Bin Abg Bujang 0 60 13818428 perundingajesb@gmail.com 
Perunding Bakti Sdn Bhd Huah Beng Teck 0 60 19859195 pbakti@pbakti.com 
Perunding CH Engineering Sdn Bhd Chee Kung Nee 0 16 8650728 chengineeringco@yahoo.com 
Perunding CHL Sdn Bhd James Ling Chai Haw 0 16 5250233 chaihawling686@gmail.com 
Perunding Dynatech Sdn Bhd Ir. Ling Lee Hung 0 19 8191187 perdynatech@gmail.com 
Perunding Elecmec Sdn. Bhd. Daniel Hii Yen Siing 0 12 8872908 pelecmec@gmail.com 
Perunding Jurutera Marza Sdn. Bhd. Mariani Bin� Morshidi 0 14 5818489 pjmarza2018@gmail.com 
Perunding JYA Sdn Bhd Mohd Radhi Bin Hamzah 0 16 5228358 jyskch@gmail.com 
Perunding KAZ Sdn. Bhd. Hii Tiong Koon 0 12 6433033 pkazsb@gmail.com 
Perunding Kinyik Chien King Ung 0 12 2372825 pkinyik@yahoo.com 
Perunding Malca Sdn. Bhd. Edmund Chang Chian Yung 0 19 8873968 malca8888@gmail.com 
Perunding Mega Utama Tony Lim Tze Chew 0 19 8145111 perundingmegautama@gmail.com 
Perunding MME Sdn Bhd Ir. Foong Ah Ladd Henry 0 12 8879578 pmme05@gmail.com 
Perunding Omega PMC Sdn Bhd Poh Hock Yon 0 14 5454444 omega.pmc@gmail.com 
Perunding Seu Tsan Ngak Seng 0 12 8886662 perundingseu@gmail.com 
Perunding Teknikal Dennis Chin Ching Chung 0 19 8870500 ptsb123@gmail.com 
Perunding Timur (S) Sdn. Bhd. Ir. Chin Suan Chung 0 12 339 9861 perundingt@gmail.com 
Perunding Timur Sdn. Bhd. Hsieh Yong Jang 0 19 8876160 p.engcon@gmail.com 
Perunding UZL Sdn. Bhd. Peter Wong Ling Haw 0 19 8622366 puzlsb@gmail.com 
Perunding WES Sdn. Bhd. Sng Chee Chuan 0 19 8560535 pwessb@gmail.com 
PKM Projek Konsultant Sdn Bhd Soon Choon Moh 0 19 3281025 pkm@projekkonsultant.com 
Power Light Engineering Consultant Ir. Chen Yong Chin 0 16 8650728 powerlight168@gmail.com 
Powerco Engineering Peter Tang Sing Wuong 0 16 8650728 ptangsw@gmail.com 
Sarahill Consulting Sdn. Bhd. Ir. Ishak Bin Abdullah 0 12 8880903 mechanical.electrical@sarahill.com.my 



 
 

Sies Engineers Sdn Bhd Azman Bin Salem 0 60 16783548 siesengineers@gmail.com 
SMEC (Malaysia) Sdn. Berhad Ting Tiew Whong 0 16 8514894 sb-SMEC-MY-Sarawak@smec.com 
Sutra Jurutera Perunding Tiang Kwong Hwo 0 13 8096232 sutra.jurutera.perunding@gmail.com 
Syarikat Sg Elekrik Dan Kejuruteraan Liaw Sung Guan 0 12 8815912 sgliaw@yahoo.com 
T.EN Consultant (M) Sdn Bhd Faridon Talib 0 12 8863678 faridon.talib@technipenergies.com 
Technip Consultant (M) Sdn Bhd Nyukloon Fong 0 601 38391711 nyukloon.fong@technipfmc.com 
Uni-Kenyalang Engineering Sdn Bhd Ir. Clarence Chieng Sie Yii 0 19 9889466 unikenyalang@gmail.com 
United Consultants Ir. Mohd Eden B Mohd Ali 0 12 8088588 unicons11@gmail.com 
Utas Kesturi Sdn. Bhd. Abang Sarbini Bin Abang Ahmad La�f 0 12 8861502 utaskesturi@gmail.com 
ZK Perunding Sdn Bhd Tan Boon Ann 0 17 8596228 boonann.zkp@gmail.com 

 


